2023 WA Price List					
		Fee For Service Price		Tuition Fee (Government Funding)	
Qualifications	Cohort	Public Price	Member Price	Concessional	Non-Concessional
SIR20216 - Certificate II in Retail Services (General Retail)	Pre-Employment Pathways	\$ 3,000.00	N/A	\$448.35	\$1,488.40
SIR20216 - Certificate II in Retail Services (Retail Food)	Pre-Employment Pathways	\$ 3,000.00	N/A	\$448.35	\$1,488.40
SIR20216 - Certificate II in Retail Services (Supply Chain)	Pre-Employment Pathways	\$ 3,000.00	N/A	\$448.35	\$1,488.40

[&]quot;The Student tuition fees are indicative only and are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment. Additional fees may apply such as Student service and resource fees".

^{*} prices are reviewed annually and subject to change